
1 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 3 95.09 47.79 47.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.84 6.542 1 1 1 1

2 3S 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 0 -1 -2 -1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.42 6.021 1 0 0 1

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.40 2.701 1 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 1 0 0

6 3T 4.73 X 0.14 4.870 1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 1 1 0

8 2F+2Lo+2Lo 6.05 X 0.06 6.110 0 1 -1 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.08 2.521 -1 0 -1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 0 0 0 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 -1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

45.75 47.79

Skating Skills 2.00 4.755.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.505.25 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.805.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.805.75 3.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.805.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

47.30

2 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 2 93.26 44.36 48.90 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lz 2.10 0.24 2.341 1 1 1 0

2 3Lo<+2T < 4.90 -0.56 4.34-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 3T 4.30 0.84 5.142 1 1 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 -1 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 0 -1 0

6 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.28 6.441 0 1 0 0

7 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.40 6.011 0 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 0

41.98 44.36

Skating Skills 2.00 5.206.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.755.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.755.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.955.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.805.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

48.90
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3 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

就実学園 1 82.47 40.27 43.20 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3T 4.30 0.00 4.300 1 -1 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.28 5.881 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.14 3.142 0 0 -1 0

4 3S 4.40 -0.28 4.120 0 0 -1 -1

5 2F 1.90 -0.84 1.06-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.40 5.001 1 0 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.18 2.13-1 0 -1 -1 0

9 CSp1 1.40 -0.48 0.92-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lz+1Lo+2S 4.29 X -0.60 3.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

41.03 40.27

Skating Skills 2.00 4.605.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.204.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.154.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.355.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.305.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

43.20

転倒:  -1.00
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